GO

EMWEDE

./ (&Fmh)

RS BHOR
(mEE

i F O
()

.

14

E -

Mmm}
e I
el Hoc £
L %= @

<
(TR

FRR




(784)

JR
297
100

6.4ha

50

409



1.2ha

JR

JR 15
465



ha

285

15
297 81
32



6.3ha

JR

27



ha

ha

JR

128



JR



4.4ha

1,000

(1700)

JR
55
300 100



1300

1200

30

JR
464

700







